19
21

41

42
43

50
51
52
62
64

67
72

74

77

No.

35

73

‘ GO

COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS ROSTER AT ST. LOUIS BLUES — SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

. Player

Peeke, Andrew
Sillinger, Cole

Mateychuk, Denton
Kuraly, Sean
Foudy, Liam
Dunne, Josh

McKown, Hunter

Texier, Alexandre
Pearson, Justin

Robinson, Eric
Meloche, Nicolas
Bemstrom, Emil
Knazko, Samuel

Fix-Wolansky, Trey

Malatesta, James
Meyer, Carson

Ceulemans, Corson
Blankenburg, Nick

Goaltenders
Dell, Aaron

Greaves, Jet

Pos.

D
C

O ™M O o

Lw

Lw

RW

RW

LW
RW

GAME DAY

MBUSIBIUERINCHETS

Ht.
6-3
6-2
5-11
6-2
6-2
6-4
6-1

6-1
6-1

6-2

6-0

6-1

5-7

5-9
5-11

6-2

5-9

Ht.
6-0

6-0

Wt.
196
203
188
205
187
211
205

194
185

201
212
193
198
191

191
184

198

176

Wt.
201

184

DOB
3-17-98
5-16-03
7-12-04
1-20-93
2-4-00
12-8-98
8-18-02

9-13-99
5-17-98

6-14-95
7-18-97
6-1-99
8-7-02

5-26-99

5-31-03
8-18-97

5-5-03

5-12-98

DOB
5-4-89

3-30-01

Birthplace
Parkland, FL
Columbus, OH
Winnipeg, MB
Niagara Falls, NY
Toronto, ON
O’Fallon, MO
San Jose, CA

Grenoble, FRA
Nashua, NH

Bellmawr, NJ
LaSalle, QC
Nykoping, SWE
Trencin, SVK

Edmonton, AB

Montreal, QC
Powell, OH

Regina, SK
Washington, Mi

Birthplace
Airdrie, AB

Cambridge, ON

Shot '22-23 Club LGE
R COLUMBUS NHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
L Moose Jaw WHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
R Colorado College NCHC
COLUMBUS NHL
L ZSC NL
L Connecticut H-East
Cleveland AHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
R Calgary AHL
R COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
R COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
L Quebec QMIJHL
R COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
R Wisconsin Big 10
Cleveland AHL
R COLUMBUS NHL
Catch '22-23 Club Lge. GP
L SanJose NHL 4
San Jose AHL 38
L COLUMBUS NHL 1
Cleveland AHL 43

GP
80
64
11
63
71
62

8
65
38
12

46

35

5
72
64
55
21

2
50

9
61
55
14
34
33
13
36

Min.
199
2,067
59
2,419

©oON WO

11

~

20
21

13
13

12

14

SR

29
37

P 00 OO

A Pts.
7 13
8 11
4 6
57 65
9 20
7 14
0 0
17 37
7 28
2 2
22 35
14 27
0 0
12 24
17 21
15 22
17 31
0 0
20 21
0 1
42 71
29 66
1 1
17 26
15 23
1 2
10 14
Record
0-3-0
15-17-4
0-1-0
19-16-5

+/-

GAA
2.71
3.14
3.05
3.08

PIM
22
22
12
28
68

71
30
30
29

66

IS

17

40
64

36
38

16

SV%
913
.898
.939
.899



