



# COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS GAME DAY



## COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS ROSTER AT ST. LOUIS BLUES – SEPTEMBER 26, 2023

No.	Player	Pos.	Ht.	Wt.	DOB	Birthplace	Shot	'22-23 Club	LGE	GP	G	A	Pts.	+/-	PIM
2	Peeke, Andrew	D	6-3	196	3-17-98	Parkland, FL	R	COLUMBUS	NHL	80	6	7	13	-41	22
4	Sillinger, Cole	C	6-2	203	5-16-03	Columbus, OH	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	64	3	8	11	-23	22
								Cleveland	AHL	11	2	4	6	-1	12
5	Mateychuk, Denton	D	5-11	188	7-12-04	Winnipeg, MB	L	Moose Jaw	WHL	63	8	57	65	15	28
7	Kuraly, Sean	C	6-2	205	1-20-93	Niagara Falls, NY	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	71	11	9	20	-28	68
19	Foudy, Liam	F	6-2	187	2-4-00	Toronto, ON	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	62	7	7	14	-26	8
21	Dunne, Josh	C	6-4	211	12-8-98	O'Fallon, MO	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	8	0	0	0	-6	6
								Cleveland	AHL	65	20	17	37	-13	71
41	McKown, Hunter	C	6-1	205	8-18-02	San Jose, CA	R	Colorado College	NCHC	38	21	7	28	-19	30
								COLUMBUS	NHL	12	0	2	2	-4	8
42	Texier, Alexandre	F	6-1	194	9-13-99	Grenoble, FRA	L	ZSC	NL	46	13	22	35	16	30
43	Pearson, Justin	LW	6-1	185	5-17-98	Nashua, NH	L	Connecticut	H-East	35	13	14	27	1	29
								Cleveland	AHL	5	0	0	0	-1	0
50	Robinson, Eric	LW	6-2	201	6-14-95	Bellmawr, NJ	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	72	12	12	24	-21	6
51	Meloche, Nicolas	D	6-3	212	7-18-97	LaSalle, QC	R	Calgary	AHL	64	4	17	21	18	66
52	Bemstrom, Emil	RW	6-0	193	6-1-99	Nykoping, SWE	R	COLUMBUS	NHL	55	7	15	22	-11	6
								Cleveland	AHL	21	14	17	31	-1	4
62	Knazko, Samuel	D	6-1	198	8-7-02	Trencin, SVK	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	2	0	0	0	0	0
								Cleveland	AHL	50	1	20	21	-15	17
64	Fix-Wolansky, Trey	RW	5-7	191	5-26-99	Edmonton, AB	R	COLUMBUS	NHL	9	1	0	1	-5	0
								Cleveland	AHL	61	29	42	71	-5	40
67	Malatesta, James	LW	5-9	191	5-31-03	Montreal, QC	L	Quebec	QMJHL	55	37	29	66	34	64
72	Meyer, Carson	RW	5-11	184	8-18-97	Powell, OH	R	COLUMBUS	NHL	14	0	1	1	-2	6
								Cleveland	AHL	34	9	17	26	6	36
74	Ceulemans, Corson	D	6-2	198	5-5-03	Regina, SK	R	Wisconsin	Big 10	33	8	15	23	-5	38
								Cleveland	AHL	13	1	1	2	-3	6
77	Blankenburg, Nick	D	5-9	176	5-12-98	Washington, MI	R	COLUMBUS	NHL	36	4	10	14	-16	16
No.	Goaltenders		Ht.	Wt.	DOB	Birthplace	Catch	'22-23 Club	Lge.	GP	Min.	Record	GAA	SV%	
35	Dell, Aaron		6-0	201	5-4-89	Airdrie, AB	L	San Jose	NHL	4	199	0-3-0	2.71	.913	
								San Jose	AHL	38	2,067	15-17-4	3.14	.898	
73	Greaves, Jet		6-0	184	3-30-01	Cambridge, ON	L	COLUMBUS	NHL	1	59	0-1-0	3.05	.939	
								Cleveland	AHL	43	2,419	19-16-5	3.08	.899	